
10^ TROFEO NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine
Finale

MAN 38.80

Serie 1
1 4 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 39.82
2 5 CAPPAI Alessia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 41.05
3 3 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 41.49
4 6 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 42.79
5 1 PARODI Francesca 2002 ITA GS Aragno 43.36
6 8 INCONTRI Valeria 2002 ITA GS Aragno 43.77
7 7 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 43.92
8 2 GIOVINAZZO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 44.79
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Serie 2
1 6 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 44.67
2 7 ANDREETTA Sofia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 45.05
3 5 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.30
4 3 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.40
5 2 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.70
6 1 MEINERI Giorgia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.01
7 8 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.23

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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Serie 3
1 5 CARIDI Lucia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 45.27
2 3 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 46.97
3 6 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 47.11
4 2 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 47.93
5 8 BURREDDU Lucia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.21
6 7 AVONTO Sofia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 51.54
7 4 PANARESE Margherita 2002 ITA GS Aragno 53.44
8 1 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 57.56
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Serie 4
1 2 BECCHI Chiara 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 45.74
2 8 DE PASCALE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 45.98
3 7 BONADA Greta 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 50.03
4 3 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 52.02
5 1 BOZZANO Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 53.39
6 5 PENNAVARIA Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 53.97
7 4 MILAN Cristina 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 56.61

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 COMETTO Alice 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo SQ
Virata irregolare
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 5
1 7 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 47.21
2 6 VILLA Eleonora 2002 ITA GS Aragno 50.10
3 2 CAVALLERO Sofia 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 55.28
4 4 GIUSTA Maria Luisa 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 56.69
5 3 MEGLIOLA Marta Vilma 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'15.26

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 FALCETTO Arianna 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino SQ
Arrivo irregolare
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Serie 6
1 3 BONA Matilde 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 45.40
2 4 GROSSO Giulia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 50.51
3 5 DONDERO Cristiana 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 58.84
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10^ TROFEO NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 38.80

1 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 39.82
2 CAPPAI Alessia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 41.05
3 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 41.49
4 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 42.79
5 PARODI Francesca 2002 ITA GS Aragno 43.36
6 INCONTRI Valeria 2002 ITA GS Aragno 43.77
7 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 43.92
8 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 44.67
9 GIOVINAZZO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 44.79

10 ANDREETTA Sofia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 45.05
11 CARIDI Lucia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 45.27
12 BONA Matilde 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 45.40
13 BECCHI Chiara 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 45.74
14 DE PASCALE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 45.98
15 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.30
16 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.40
17 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 46.97
18 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 47.11
19 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 47.21
20 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.70
21 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 47.93
22 MEINERI Giorgia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.01
23 BURREDDU Lucia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.21
24 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.23
25 BONADA Greta 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 50.03
26 VILLA Eleonora 2002 ITA GS Aragno 50.10
27 GROSSO Giulia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 50.51
28 AVONTO Sofia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 51.54
29 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 52.02
30 BOZZANO Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 53.39
31 PANARESE Margherita 2002 ITA GS Aragno 53.44
32 PENNAVARIA Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 53.97
33 CAVALLERO Sofia 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 55.28
34 MILAN Cristina 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 56.61
35 GIUSTA Maria Luisa 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 56.69
36 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 57.56
37 DONDERO Cristiana 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 58.84
38 MEGLIOLA Marta Vilma 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'15.26

NON CLASSIFICATI

COMETTO Alice 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo SQ
Virata irregolare

FALCETTO Arianna 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino SQ
Arrivo irregolare

UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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